Jroeemvaoe ASSEMBLY / PARTS LIST (B.O.M.)

www.FLEETWOODUSA.com

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Series: 3600-T P/

Type: 5L and 5R Configuration TEM-RO. EART INEMBES =Y.
Frame Assembly

Panel T Assembly
Panel 2 Assembly
Panel 3 Assembly
Panel 4 Assembly
Panel 5 Assembly

ol bW IN—
~tlermnlra

NOTES:

1. 5L Configuration shown

2.  Out-Swing Door shown

3. Relative to the exterior
numbering of panels is fro
left to right

Description

2 3 4 5 6 Table of Contents

File Name

Series 3600-T 5L and 5R
Assembly

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOOFS.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS Is proHirmeD. | Released 8/31/2023 SHEET 1




e | WD ASSEMBLY / PARTS LIST (B.O.M.)
EXTRUSIONS
ITEM PART
1 |3601 Head
2 3602 Sill
3 3603 Left Jamb
4 13603 Right Jamb
HARDWARE
ITEM PART
NO. | NUMBER DESCRIPTION
5 25059 Q-Lon Foam Seal
6 25075 #10 PHP Screw, 2.5 In
7 120350 #10 PHP Screw, 1in.
o @ 8 [18629 Nail-Fin Corner (For Nail-Fin Door)
9 |25585 Jamb Hinge Back Up Plate
= 10 (20240 #8 FHP - A - UC, 1/2", SS, Clear
o~ - !f 11 (25590 Latch-Deadbolt Strike Plate
_ /@ 12 20275 #10 FHP-A-UC Screw, .5in.,.Clear
" 13 |27321 Shoot Bolt Hole Strike Plate (part of a kit)
DETAIL C 14 25685 Polypropylene Channel
DETAIL B SCALE1:8 y YPIopY
SCALE 1:10 @

O

DETAIL A
SCALE1:8

Description
Frame Assembly/B.O.M.

File Name

Series 3600-T 5L and 5R
Assembly

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING 1S THE SOLE PROPERTY OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOOCRS.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS Is proHirmeD. | Released

8/31/2023 SHEET 2




F iR e

ASSEMBLY / PARTS LIST (B.O.M.)

DETAIL A
SCALE1:8

e

"WELD pEraILE

SCALE T : 4

DETAIL B
SCALE1:8

DETAIL
SCALE 1 :4

@ DETAIL D

SCALE1:8

Description
Panel 1T Assembly

File Name

Series 3600-T 5L and 5R
Assembly

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOOFS.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS Is proHirmeD. | Released 8/31/2023 SHEET 3




FLEETWOOD

WINDOWS & DOORS

www.FLEETWOODUSA.com

Extrusior
TEM | PART NUMBER DESC
1 [3604 Pivc
2 |3604 Tor
3 |3604 Rigf
4 |3604 Bottc
5 (3916 Sec
6 3907 1" Glass St
Hardwal
TEA | PART NUMBER DESC
7 |IG Glass G
8 27313 Setting Bloc
9 |25031 Bulb Vi
10 25199 Mini Bi
11 ]20258 #8 FHP S
12 |25058 Q-Lon F
13 |25586 Hinge Ba
14 |25488,25489 #10-32 FH Torx Scre
15 26684 Bottom and
16 (27055 Shoot
17 |27083 Top Shoo
18 |27084 Bottom Sha
19 (26916, 26917 #8-32 Torx FH Screr
20 (26914, 26915 #8-32 Torx FH Screv
21 |25656,25657 DPL Non-Locking
22 |26837 Aluminum

PROPRIETARY A
THE INFORMATIC
ANY REPRODUC




www.FLEETWOODUSA.com

Jroeemvaoe ASSEMBLY / PARTS LIST (B.O.M.)

DETAIL A
SCALE1:8

DETAIL B
s SCALE1:8
B
DETAIL C
SCALET : 4
: Description

Panel 2 Assembly

DETAIL D File Name
SCALE 1 : 4 Series 3600-T 5L and 5R

— = — T ~ [,
L~ = 1 LIy
7______‘——— b= a0 =
Assembly
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DEAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS.

ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS Is proHirmeD. | Released 8/31/2023 SHEET 5

=1 —




FLEETWOOD

WINDOWS & DOORS
www.FLEETWOODUSA.com

Extrusior

TEM | PART NUMBER DESCH
1 13604 Lefi
2 3604 Tog
3 (3604 Righ
4 |3604 Bottc
5 13916 Sea
6 (3907 1" Glass St
Hardwar

TEM | PART NUMBER DESCH
7 |G Glass G
8 27313 Setting Bloc
9 25031 Bulb Vir
10 (25199 Mini Bt
11 (20258 #8 FHP S
12 |25058 Q-Lon F
13 |25584 Hinge Back Up
14 |25059 Q-Lon F
15 |26684 Bottom and
16 |25644,25645 Intermediate Han
17 |25486,25487 #10-32 FH Torx Screy

PROPRIETARY A
THE INFORMATIC
ANY REPRODUC




Jroeemvaoe ASSEMBLY / PARTS LIST (B.O.M.)

www.FLEETWOODUSA.com

[ (%]

DETAIL A
SCALET:10

DETAIL B
SCALET:10

DETAIL C
i SCALE1:8
- 25'%.25-%
"WELD Description
DETAIL D Panel 3 Assembly
SCALE1: 4 File Name
Series 3600-T 5L and 5R
Assembly
PROPRIETARY AND COMNFIDENTIAL
Trf\«";;?:g&]gfoi?ﬁ LT;TE%;N;? E aiAc\)'tlENv%SHTOHUETSTOHEE\:sEJ?E:E\IR;Eg&é?o%?&ﬁgggﬁw%%?v?k poors isproHemen. | Released 8/31/2023 SHEET 7




FLEETWOOD

WINDOWS & DOORS

www.FLEETWOODUSA.com

Extrusior
TEM  |PART NUMBER DESCR
1 |3604 Left
2 3604 Top
3 3604 Right
4 3604 Bottor
5 3916 Seal
6 3907 1" Glass Stc
Hardwal
WA PART NUMBER DESCR
7 IG Glass Gle
8 [27313 Setting Blocl
9 [25031 Bulb Vin
10 [25199 Mini Bu
11 |20258 #8 FHP S
12 |25058 Q-Lon Fc
13 |25586 Hinge Bac
14 |25059 Q-Lon Fc
15 26684 Bottom and 1
16 |25488,25489 #10-32 FH Torx Screv
17 |27055 Shoot B
18 27083 Top Shoot
19 26916, 26917 #8-32 Torx FH Screw
20 (26914, 26915 #8-32 Torx FH Screw
21 25656,25657 DPL Non-Locking F
22 (26837 Aluminum L
23 125662 DPL Loc
24 (27066 M10to 1/4-20T
25 |25566 Shoot Bolt
26 (24893 1/4-20
27 |27067 1/4-20 Thre
28 27084 Bottom Shoc

PROPRIETARY A
THE INFORMATIC
ANY REPRODUC




Jroeemvaoe ASSEMBLY / PARTS LIST (B.O.M.)

www.FLEETWOODUSA.com

DETAIL A
SCALE1:8

DETAIL B
SCALE |28

SCALET : 4

25'x 254 0

: Description
"WELD Panel 4 Assembly
DETAIL D File Name
SoalEl o4 Series 3600-T 5L and 5R
Assembly
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOOFS.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS Is proHirmeD. | Released 8/31/2023 SHEET 9




FLEETWOOD

WINDOWS & DOORS
www.FLEETWOODUSA.com

Extrusions
1 [ DESCRIPTIC
1 3604 Left Stile
2 3604 Top Rail
3 3604 Right Stile
4 13604 Bottom Rc
5 13916 Seal Clip
6 3907 1" Glass Stop (S
Hardware
e Ut DESCRIPTIC
7 |G Glass Glass
8 |27313 Setting Block 4"x:
9 [25031 Bulb Vinyl-Lc
10 (25199 Mini Bulb Vi
11 |20258 #8 FHP Screv
12 {25058 Q-Lon Foam
13 |25584 Hinge Back Up Plate
14 |25059 Q-Lon Foam
15 26684 Bottom and Top (
16 125644,25645 Infermediate Hanger S
17 |25486,25487 #10-32 FH Torx Screw, 0.5
18 25646,25647 . Hinge Handle Set (!
25648,25649 Hinge Set (in-swing on
19 |25488,25489 #10-32 FH Torx Screw, 1", Sizs
20 |25586 Hinge Back Up
21 |25571 Corner Blos
22 |25668 .375-16 Hex Head Cap
23 |25176 .375-16 Stainless Steel Hex N
24 |25573 Back up Plate Cor
25 |25024 .375 Split Lock \
26 125023 .375-16 Stainless Ste
27 125683 Foam Sec
32 24893 1/4-20 Hex I

PROPRIETARY A
THE INFORMATIC
ANY REPRODUC




Jroeemvaoe ASSEMBLY / PARTS LIST (B.O.M.)

www.FLEETWOODUSA.com

DETAIL A
SCALE1:8

DETAIL B ¢

SCALE1:8 /(

DETAILC
SCALET:8

et

U

DETAIL D
SCALE 1 :8

Description
Panel 5 Assembly

File Name
SSE\TLAE\”T I:54 Series 3600-T 5L and 5R

Assembly

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOOFS.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FLEETWOOD WINDOWS & DOORS Is proHirmeD. | Released 8/31/2023 SHEET 11




FLEETWOOD

WINDOWS & DOORS
www.FLEETWOODUSA.com

Extrusior
Y [ PART NUMBER DESCRIF
1 [3604 Left St
2 13604 Top R
3 |3204 Lock S
4 |3604 Bottom
5 |3916 Seal C
6 3907 1" Glass Stog
Hardwa
TEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIF
7 |IG Glass Glas
8 (27313 Setting Block -
9 |25031 Bulb Vinyl
10 (25199 Mini Bulkt
11 {20258 #8 FHP Scre
12 125058 Q-Lon Foc
13 |27055 Shoot Bol
14 27086 Shoot Bolt Guide- B
15 (27085 Top Shoot B¢
16 26916, 26917 #8-32 Torx FH Screw,
17 |26914, 26915 #8-32 Torx FH Screw, (
18 [25656,25657 DPL Non-Locking Hc
19 126837 Aluminum Lo
20 |25662 DPL Lock
21 |27066 M10 to 1/4-20 The
22 25566 Shoot Bolt R¢
23 24893 1/4-20 He
24 27067 1/4-20 Threa
25 Egri%fgd with Socket Set Screw

PROPRIETARY A
THE INFORMATIC
ANY REPRODUC




